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Company
Number

Ml. 188
NI.8439
N 1. 6040
NI.4083
NI.7561
NI.8078
N 1.9729
NI.10307
NI.411
N 1. 6938
N 1. 4799
NI.2903
Nl. 10266
NI.9790
NI.2919
Nl. 10926
N 1. 9332
N 1. 10000
NI.3571
NI.8147
NI.8665
NI.7740
NI.3162
Nl 9336
NI.8323
NI.7640
N 1. 9073
NI.7264
NI.8285
NI.6822
NI.8197
NI.9572
NI.2210
NI.3690
NI.4044
NI.6181
NI.8065
NI.4187
NI.8619
NI.7486
Nl. 10124
NI.1320
NI.847
NI.6445
N 1. 6084
R.572
NI.7593
N 1. 1679
NI.6679
Nl. 10284
NI.9843
NI.1502
NI.9974

Name of Company

Austin & Co., Limited
B.C. Plant Limited
B.R.A. Television Services (Ireland) Limited
Banbridge Livestock Sales Limited
Barnes Pharmacy Limited
Bellerne Developments Limited
Bradley & Wilson Limited
Branley Apple Restaurant Limited
Bridge Hemstitching Company, Limited — The
Bryanscourt Limited
Burke — Howden Limited
Burke & Son Limited
C.S.C. Electrix Limited
Cairn Developments (N.I.) Limited
Calvert Brothers, Limited
Champion Colour Limited
Christian Book Centre Limited — The
Coleraine Marine Services Limited
Craigavon Textiles Holding Co. Limited
Derek Campbell Limited
Dorman Shipping Limited
Dorman Walmac Limited
Dromara Pharmacy, Limited
Ferro-Steel Industries Limited
Flexiquip Hydraulics Limited
Frontier Development Company (N.I.) Limited — The
Furni-Keen Limited
Georgina Campbell Limited
Herbie Boyd Limited
Hireplant (Ireland) Limited
Irish Power Boat Association Limited - The
Jack Frost Foods (N.I.) Limited
James H. Clendinning & Company Limited
John A. Rankin & Son Limited
John McClean & Son (Lisburn) Limited
John Regan & Sons, Limited
John Regan (Demolition) Limited
McAleer Travel Agencies, Limited
Mcllroy Freight Limited
Mcllroy Bros. (Fruit Import, Export) Limited
Mcllroy Van Trailer Sales Limited
Moore & Weinberg, Limited
National Housing Corporation Limited •- The
New Abbey Antiques Limited
Northern Ireland Chemicals Limited
North of Ireland Grocers' Association Limited— The
North Water Investments Limited
P. Murray & Co., Limited
P.S. Boullier & Company Limited
Pallet Services (N.I.) Limited
Pam Pam (Ballyclare) Limited
Parsons & Parsons (Tailors) Limited
Pinewood Products (Portadown) Limited
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