Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
21.2.77	NI.188	Austin & Co., Limited	СД
"	NI.8439	B.C. Plant Limited	D
" [NI.6040	B.R.A. Television Services (Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.4083	Banbridge Livestock Sales Limited	D
"	NI.7561	Barnes Pharmacy Limited	C
"	NI.8078	Bellerne Developments Limited	DE
"	NI.9729	Bradley & Wilson Limited	D
"	NI.10307	Branley Apple Restaurant Limited	D
"	NI.411	Bridge Hemstitching Company, Limited — The	D
"	NI.6938	Bryanscourt Limited	D
"	NI.4799	Burke – Howden Limited	D
"	NI.2903	Burke & Son Limited	D
"	NI.10266	C.S.C. Electrix Limited	D
"	NI.9790	Cairn Developments (N.I.) Limited	c
"	NI.2919	Calvert Brothers, Limited	Ď
"	NI.10926	Champion Colour Limited	D
"	NI.9332	Christian Book Centre Limited - The	D
"	NI.10000	Coleraine Marine Services Limited	D
" [NI.3571	Craigavon Textiles Holding Co. Limited	D
"	NI.8147	Derek Campbell Limited	D
"	NI.8665	Dorman Shipping Limited	а
"	NI.7740	Dorman Walmac Limited	D
"	NI.3162	Dromara Pharmacy, Limited	D
"	NI 9336	Ferro-Steel Industries Limited	D
"	NI.8323	Flexiquip Hydraulics Limited	В
"	NI.7640	Frontier Development Company (N.I.) Limited — The	D
"	NI.9073	Furni-Keen Limited	D
"	NI.7264	Georgina Campbell Limited	D
"	NI.8285	Herbie Boyd Limited	D
"	NI.6822	Hireplant (Ireland) Limited	E
"	NI.8197	Irish Power Boat Association Limited — The	D
"	NI.9572	Jack Frost Foods (N.I.) Limited	D
<u>"</u>	NI.2210	James H. Clendinning & Company Limited	D
<i>"</i>	NI.3690	John A. Rankin & Son Limited	С
	NI.4044	John McClean & Son (Lisburn) Limited	D
".	NI.6181	John Regan & Sons, Limited	D
"	NI.8065	John Regan (Demolition) Limited	D
".	NI.4187	McAleer Travel Agencies, Limited	D
"	NI.8619	McIlroy Freight Limited	CDE
".	NI.7486	McIlroy Bros. (Fruit Import, Export) Limited	C
",	NI.10124	McIlroy Van Trailer Sales Limited	CD
<i>".</i> 1	NI.1320	Moore & Weinberg, Limited	D
,,	NI.847	National Housing Corporation Limited - The	D
, ,,	NI.6445	New Abbey Antiques Limited	C D
,,	NI.6084 R.572	Northern Ireland Chemicals Limited	D
11	NI.7593	North of Ireland Grocers' Association Limited – The	D
,,	NI.1679	North Water Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.1679 NI.6679	P. Murray & Co., Limited	D
,,	NI.10284	P.S. Boullier & Company Limited Pallet Services (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.9843	Pam Pam (Ballyclare) Limited	D
,,	NI.1502	Parsons & Parsons (Tailors) Limited	D D